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Anlage

Im Grund 2, Bamlach, 79415 Bad Bellingen

fuchstwins@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Dahm, Philip

Jugendwart/in
Dahm, Philip
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Herren 30 1
MF: Daniel Billich
m 01601520854, daniel.bilich@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Graser, Stefan
Huber, Tobias
Rinderle, Jan
Billich, Wolfgang
Koehly, Daniel
Muller, Dieter
Ernst, Andreas
Multhaup, Tim

Dau, Torsten
Billich, Daniel

Isele, Marcel

Weh, Holger

Koch, Sebastian
Westermann, Michael
Nunninger, Marco
Fuchs, Frank
Muser, Frank
Ehret, Daniel
Mannlin, Thomas
Schamberger, Frank
Kammerer, Thomas
Koch, Klaus

Dahm, Philip

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17551964
17852352
17701360
15502192
18001936
16002022
16751273
17600771
17850135
18001801
19001435
17752284
18652317
16204620
17554732
16501674
17285030
18351477
17162251
16993264
18353380
16253223
17953761

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,9
LK13,3
LK13,5
LK13,6
LK14,7
LK15,1
LK15,6
LK17,2
LK17,8
LK19,7
LK21,5
LK22,1
LK24,3
LK22,7
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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